All data

Wind persistence >0.95

100 a)

75+
50
254

0+

c)

Daily  12-hourly 6-hourly  3-hourly  Hourly

()
S
"qc'; Daily  12-hourly 6-hourly 3-hourly  Hourly
O 1b)
[O)
N
754
50 1
25 A
0,

d)

Déily 12-h6urly 6-hc;urly 3-hc;urly HoLJrIy

T T T T T
Daily  12-hourly 6-hourly  3-hourly  Hourly

Model time step

I True negative
M True positive

O False negative
O False positive
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